
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2014
Class MX Masters

(result after Event 4 Tensfeld)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 149 KTM 22 22 20 16 - - - -
22 12 20 18 - - - -

2 766 KTM 25 25 14 20 - - - -
15 13 12 20 - - - -

3 287 SUZUKI 16 15 16 15 - - - -
16 25 15 25 - - - -

HSV-Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM
Schiffer, Marcus / GER/ Weilerswist
Team Suzuki Waldmann

Team
Ullrich, Dennis / GER/ Saarlouis
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Rauchenecker, Pascal / AUT/ Peterskir

152

144

143
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16 25 15 25
4 11 KTM 18 13 6 10 - - - -

25 11 10 16 - - - -
5 91 SUZUKI 14 16 15 6 - - - -

20 6 18 10 - - - -
6 727 KAWASAKI 11 14 10 3 - - - -

11 20 11 4 - - - -
7 2 KAWASAKI - 18 9 - - - - -

5 15 14 - - - - -STURM-RACING TEAM

Team Suzuki Waldmann
Pourcel, Sébastien / FRA/ Fontanes

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Aranda, Gregory / FRA/ Kissing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Seewer, Jeremy / SUI/ Bülach
Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe
Maillard, Boris / FRA/ GIGNAC

61

109

105

84

5 15 14 - - - - -
8 71 KTM 0 2 0 9 - - - -

14 14 8 14 - - - -
9 232 KTM 7 12 18 - - - - -

0 4 16 - - - - -
10 352 KTM 9 8 0 - - - - -

9 18 13 - - - - -
11 12 HONDA - - 25 - - - - -

- - 25 - - - - -

Michek, Martin / CZE/ Rudolfov
0
Walkner, Matthias / AUT/ kuchl

STURM-RACING TEAM
Brockel, Christian / GER/ Petershagen

0
Nagl, Maximilian / GER/ Weilheim

Team KTM GST-Berlin

KMP Honda Racing

57

57

50

61

- - 25 - - - - -
12 156 KTM 0 0 11 8 - - - -

0 7 9 11 - - - -
13 419 YAMAHA - - 22 - - - - -

- - 22 - - - - -
14 49 HONDA - 5 0 12 - - - -

- 16 3 8 - - - -
15 33 SUZUKI 0 0 - - - - - -

18 22
40

TEAM MIBAG SCHMIDINGER
Lieber, Julien / BEL/ Pless
ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUROPE

Yamaha Motor Deutschland-ACMoTec by STC
Schmidinger, G nter / AUT/Waldneukirc

Kalli Racing Team
Philippaerts, David / ITA/ Serravalle Se

KMP Honda Racing
Heidecke, Angus / GER/ Freiberg

46

44

44

18 22 - - - - - -
16 451 KTM - - - 18 - - - -

- - - 22 - - - -
17 136 KAWASAKI 20 - 0 0 - - - -

8 - 2 9 - - - -
18 717 KTM 15 0 7 - - - - -

4 10 1 - - - - -
19 25 KTM 0 10 13 0 - - - -

7 0 7 0

STC Racing
Muratov, Timur / RUS/ Grünheide
KTM GST/ GARIN MX Sport
Smitka, Petr / CZE/ Mesto Touskov

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUROPE
Kullas, Harri / FIN/ Helsinki
Sahkar KTM Racing
Kjer Olsen, Stefan / DEN/ Sønderborg

COFAIN R i KTM

39

37

37

40

7 0 7 0 - - - -
20 116 KTM 13 0 1 1 - - - -

10 2 0 5 - - - -
21 108 KTM - 20 - - - - - -

- 9 - - - - - -
22 5 KAWASAKI - - - 13 - - - -

- - - 15 - - - -
23 824 SUZUKI 10 0 0 0 - - - -

Paschinskiy, Nikolay / UKR/ Grünheide
KTM GST/ GARIN MX Sport
Nemeth, Kornel / HUN/Salzweg

Wouts, Kevin / BEL/ HOBOKEN
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Kouwenberg, Nick / NED/ Drunen

Team HTS KTM

COFAIN Racing KTM
37

32

29

28

28
0 0 5 13 - - - -

24 519 KTM 8 7 - - - - - -
13 0 - - - - - -

25 249 HONDA 0 0 - 14 - - - -
0 0 - 12 - - - -

26 14 HONDA - - - 25 - - - -
- - - 0 - - - -

27 64 KAWASAKI 5 6 4 5 - - - -

de Reuver, Marc / NED/ AMSTELVEEN
25

Larsen, Nikolaj / DEN/ Naestved
KMP Honda Repsol Racing

TEAM CASTROL POWER1 MOTO-WEB
Baudrexl, Dennis / GER/ Beuerberg
COFAIN Racing KTM

Thury, Dominique / GER/ SCHNEEBER
BT Motorsport

25

28

28

26

0 5 0 0 - - - -MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
y, q

25
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2014
Class MX Masters

(result after Event 4 Tensfeld)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 134 KAWASAKI 12 - - - - - - -
12 - - - - - - -

29 221 KAWASAKI 0 11 12 - - - - -
0 0 0 - - - - -

30 53 KTM - - - 22 - - - -
- - - 0 - - - -

Klein Kromhof, Ceriel / NED/ Daarlerve
HSF Logistics Motorsport

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Jaulin, Sulivan / FRA/ SAINT QUENTIN

Neugebauer, Filip / CZE/ DIVAKI
Team

23

22

24
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0
31 26 SUZUKI 3 3 0 7 - - - -

0 3 0 6 - - - -
32 436 KAWASAKI 0 0 0 - - - - -

2 8 4 - - - - -
33 590 YAMAHA - - - 11 - - - -

- - - 0 - - - -
34 431 HONDA - 9 - - - - - -

- 0 - - - - - -
Aubin, Nicolas / FRA/Putot en Bessin
Sturm Racing Team

HSF Logistics Motorsport
Stender, Mike / GER/ Eutin
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web
Bonini, Matteo / ITA/ Kissing
STURM RACING TEAM
Triest, Nick / BEL/ Lommel
0

11

9

14

22

- 0 - - - - - -
35 193 SUZUKI 0 0 3 - - - - -

6 0 0 - - - - -
36 351 KTM - 0 8 - - - - -

- 0 0 - - - - -
37 488 KTM - - - 0 - - - -

- - - 7 - - - -
38 122 SUZUKI 6 0 - 0 - - - -

0 0 - 0 - - - -

Sturm Racing Team

Volber, Hannes / GER/ Gardelegen OT 
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web

Richier, Florent / GER/Essingen
KTM Kosak Racing
van der Vlist, Freek / NED/ Apeldoorn
HSF Logistics Motorsport

Romancik, Jaromir / CZE/ Fojtka u Libe
0

8

9

7

6
0 0 - 0 - - - -

39 416 KTM - 0 0 - - - - -
- 0 6 - - - - -

40 291 HONDA 0 1 5 0 - - - -
- 0 0 0 - - - -

41 161 KTM 0 - 0 0 - - - -
1 1 0 3 - - - -

42 208 KTM 4 0 0 - - - - -
0 0 0

Thuresson, Filip / SWE/ Uddevalla
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing Team
Reuther, Lars / GER/ Pleidelsheim
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Smola, Frantisek / CZE/ Libusin
0

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web
Obermair, Manuel / AUT/Manning
COFAIN Racing KTM / MSC Imbach

5

4

6

6

0 0 0 - - - - -
43 27 KTM - 4 - - - - - -

0 0 - - - - - -
44 507 HONDA - - - 4 - - - -

- - - 0 - - - -
45 222 KTM 0 - - 0 - - - -

3 - - 0 - - - -
46 37 SUZUKI 2 0 - - - - - -

0 0

van Berkel, Lars / NED/ Veghel
Jumbo-Modiform-Theo Eggens Racing

0
Finek, Martin / CZE/ Blatná
Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing

Weschta, Rudolf / CZE/ Stribro
T MJ S t / D t R i

Noffz, Ron / GER/ Greifswald
Kalli Racing Team

4

4

3

2
0 0 - - - - - -

47 30 HONDA - - 0 0 - - - -
- - 0 2 - - - -

48 44 KTM 0 - 0 2 - - - -
0 - 0 0 - - - -

49 822 YAMAHA - - 2 - - - - -
- - 0 - - - - -

50 702 SUZUKI 1 0 0 0 - - - -Hansen, Nicolai M / DEN/ Silkeborg

Uhlig, Jan / GER/ Lugau
Kalli Racing Team
Walther, Patrick / SUI/ Auw
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-AC Motec by STC

Von Schoting, Max / SWE/ Enkoping
Troy Lee Designes/ Honda Sweden

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing

1

2

2

2

2

0 0 0 0 - - - -
51 73 KTM - - - 0 - - - -

- - - 1 - - - -

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke
Hansson, Rikard / SWE/ skövde
KTM Scandinavia/Stombergs CM

1

1
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